2010 Jaguar XK (none) Convertible

STEERING WHEEL/COLUMN

NOTE: All Parts in this section are included in overhaul unless noted
otherwise.

033-02073

1 Wheel, Steeringq
XK
Heated
Leather
Leather/Wood
Poplar
Walnut
Non-Heated
XKR
Base Model
Heated
Leather
Leather/Wood
Poplar
Walnut
Non-Heated
Portfolio Model
Heated
Non-Heated

f[Charcoal listed, Order by Application

2 Module, Driver Air Bag-See Air Bag System Section

09
09

C2P18911LEG

C2P14944LEG
C2P14943LEG
C2P14942LEG

C2P14947LEG

C2P14949LEG
C2P14948LEG
C2P14945LEG

C2P18912RGB
C2P14945RGB

$510.00

$995.00
$995.00
$264.50

$348.00

$995.00
$995.00
$540.00

$510.00
$372.00



2010 Jaguar XK (none) Convertible

3 Bracket, Air Bag Module
4 Switch, Cruise Control
w/Adaptive Cruise Control

w/o Adaptive Cruise Control

5 Switch, Communication
6 Harness, Switch
7 Lever, Gear Shift

033-02074
8 Cover, Upper Column
Blue
Caramel
Charcoal
Oyster
9 Cover, Lower Column
Blue
Caramel
Charcoal
Oyster
10 Module, Cancellation

11 Switch, Wiper

12 Switch, Signal

13 Switch, Column Adjust
w/Adjustable Pedals

w/o Adjustable Pedals
COLUMN TILT

10

10
07-09
10
07
08-10
07
08-10

4

4

4

5 I I d)|
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1.6
1.6
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

C2P3705

C2P16122
C2P16121

C2P3386
C2P7725
C2P3687
C2P3686

C2C12414LJK

C2C12414SEP
C2C12414LEG
C2C12414AMT

C2C7669LJK
C2C7669SEP
C2C7669LEG
C2C7669AMT
C2P14221
C2P20958
C2P9335
C2z11721
XR855434
C275018

XR826720
XR826759

$60.50

$73.75
$73.75

$134.50
$30.95
$22.85
$22.85

$33.05
$33.05
$33.05
$33.05

$64.25
$101.50
$101.50
$106.50
$164.00
$167.50
$125.75

$90.00
$146.25
$139.25

$43.00
$43.00



